
Date Exam AM/PM Staff lead Location
Tues 16th May Biology/Combined P1 AM NPO Refectory

English Lit P1 AM CAL Refectory

Sports Studies PM MMO Refectory

History P1 AM JTH Refectory

French PM FAN TBC

Business P1 PM HBA Refectory

Friday 19th May Maths (Non-Cal) AM ANI Refectory

Chemistry P1/Combined AM NPO Refectory

Geography P1 PM JCR Refectory

French AM FAN Refectory

DIT PM SIV Refectory

Weds 24th May English Lit P2 AM CAL Refectory

Thus 25th May Physics P1/Combined AM NPO Refectory

Fri 26th May

English Lang P1 AM CAL Refectory

Health & Social Care PM MSE Refectory

French PM FAN TBC

Tues 6th June

Maths (Cal) AM ANI Refectory

History P2 PM JTH Refectory

Thurs 8th June

Geography P2 AM JCR Refectory

Biology P2/Combined PM NPO Refectory

English P2 AM CAL Refectory

Business P2 PM HBA Refectory

Tues 13th June Chemistry P2/Combined AM NPO Refectory

Weds 14th June Maths Calc AM ANI Refectory

Physics /Combined AM NPO Refectory

Mon 19th June DT AM CMA Refectory

JCR Refectory

Fri 16th June

JQA Breakfast Boosters and Mid-Morning Masterclasses

AM sessions begin at 8.00am and students should arrive via Pope St

Thurs 18th May

Fri 9th June

Week 5

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Weds 17th May

Mon 22nd May

Tues 23rd May

Mon 5th June

Weds 7th June

Mon 12th June

Geography P3 PM


